
 2017 ZONE 5 SKEET CHAMPS AUG 10-13, 2017

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle
12 Gauge 100 LEHMAN, KURT 142275 AA OPEN CHAMPION SEN CHAMPION

100 FRIESEN, PAUL 164220 A OPEN RUNNER UP SEN RUNNER UP
100 MANN, KURT 170342 A OPEN THIRD TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
100 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A A FIRST SEN THIRD
99 TOWNSEND, JACK 280421 B OPEN RUNNER UP JUNIOR RUNNER UP
99 SMITHART, RYAN 173039 AA AA FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
99 LEWIS, VAN 141542 AA AA SECOND SUB SEN CHAMPION
99 RICK, ROBERT (B0B) 150662 AA AA THIRD
99 PREDMORE, ROB 229261 AA SUB SEN RUNNER UP
99 HASS, MIKE 253548 A TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
99 TESCH, DONALD 96641 A SR-VETERAN CHAMPION
99 VANDERBLOOMER, 155767 B B FIRST SUB SEN THIRD
98 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 A OPEN THIRD SUB JUN CHAMPION
98 BARGELL, JONATHAN 148719 AA
98 BOSTON, FRED 156954 A
98 DUWE, HENRY 157380 A
98 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 A
98 OLSON, TIM 152699 B B SECOND
98 HARTZOG, TIM 134077 B B THIRD SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
98 ZENON, COREY 159833 B
98 RAUHUT, ROBERT 271452 C C FIRST JUNIOR THIRD
97 GODFREY, NICHOLAS 269435 AA AA FIRST
97 BRACE, KEITH 159736 AA SUB SUB SEN THIRD
97 SENZER, JON 140974 AA
97 THORSEN, ANDREW 256124 A MILITARY CHAMPION
97 TODSEN, MICHAEL 156296 A SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
97 NAGRO, RAY 272514 B B FIRST JUNIOR GROUP 1-1
97 CHANDLER, CLIFF 109615 B
97 PLOOSTER, ROGER 225585 B
97 UPHOFF, JACOB 259990 C C FIRST SUB JUN CHAMPION
97 PETERS, FRED 265581 C C SECOND JUNIOR GROUP 1-2
97 PETERS, JOSHUA 163488 C C SECOND
97 RAYMOND, RANDY 272158 C C THIRD
96 BAKER, RANDAL 253885 AA
96 MCCUBBIN, RICH 113455 AA
96 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA
96 LITTLE, SPENCER 239270 A JUNIOR CHAMPION
96 MEISINGER, DAVE 153751 A
96 RICKER, DAVE DEAN 147213 A RET MIL CHAMPION
96 BAILEY, GARY 157291 B SR-VETERAN RUNNER UP
96 DAMRON, WHITNEY 129677 B
96 HENDRICKSON, BRIAN 247106 B
96 SCHIFFERDECKER, ROB 238432 B COLLEGIATE CHAMPION
96 BELOHLAVY, DANIEL 136928 C C FOURTH
96 UPHOFF, BLANE 259987 C C FIFTH
95 ADAMS, TROY 140416 AA
95 LUTZ, CHRIS 130208 AA
95 CHAMBERS, JERRY 248759 A MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
95 HICKS, LARRY 152880 A
95 CONRAD, HUNTER 244797 B B SECOND JUNIOR GROUP 1-3
95 DANIELSON, KURT 176262 B
95 KELLY, DONALD 115028 B VETERAN CHAMPION
95 WATERWORTH, BRIAN 246059 B
95 WELLER, MASON 283537 B JUNIOR RUNNER UP
95 GAY, LARRY 138731 C
95 PATZEL, STAN 96399 C VETERAN THIRD
95 PORTZ, MARK 265146 C
95 QUIGLEY, MIKE 98489 C VETERAN RUNNER UP
95 FIECHTNER, COLIN 258787 E E FIRST JUNIOR THIRD
95 DONAHUE, SHANE 290511 E E SECOND
94 ADAMS, JIM 125142 A
94 FANGMEYER, DALE 131485 B
94 KINSCHERF, GRANT 266186 C C THIRD
94 VEACH, ROY 153728 C
94 KINDER, MASON 283910 E E THIRD
93 KYLE, DOUGLAS 167686 AA
93 GARBER, BILL 229454 B MILITARY VETERAN THIRD
93 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 B
93 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle
12 Gauge 93 WHITAKER, JAMES  P 39559 B RET MIL RUNNER UP

93 HANSEN, DON 153753 C
93 HERR, ETHAN 251100 D D FIRST
92 MELCHISEDECH, SCOTT 155667 AA
92 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 B
92 HALEY, KEITH 234152 B
92 BURKHART, RICHARD 122994 C
92 WILMESHER, JOHN 124416 C
92 WILSON, MARSHAL 279901 C
92 SPRADLING, MICHELE 238424 D D SECOND LADY CHAMPION
91 CLASSEN, ADAM 144963 B
91 KOLB, ERIK 246219 B
91 SERNA, DONAVAN 155341 B
91 AHLSTEDT, JIM 154305 C
91 HOLSTEIN, FRANK 55833 C
91 SHIPFERLING, DAVE 149282 C
91 VERBESKI, STEVE 150798 C
91 RICHTER, GARY 90536 D D THIRD
91 JOHNSON, ROSS 162006 D
91 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 D
90 DUNN, LOGAN 250728 B B FOURTH
90 SMITLEY, DOUGLAS 146682 B
90 KALLAND, DON 78969 C
90 WEIDER, PHILIP 153729 C
90 MAROTTI, KENNETH 142477 D
89 ARICO, FRANK 164923 A
89 BURKHART, GLENDA 156143 C LADY RUNNER UP
89 MANNEN, JOHN 156972 C
89 ZIEGLER, ALEX 280423 D D FIRST
88 EVARISTO, RICHARD 285278 E
87 ALLEN, MITCHELL 266723 A A SECOND SUB JUN RUNNER UP
87 HIER, D G SKEET 114211 D
87 HILGENKAMP, STANLEY 123637 D
87 HURST, SHARON 156795 D LADY THIRD
87 SPRADLING, CLOYCE 235268 D
87 STUMPF, JAMES 53380 D
87 JOHNSON, DOROTHY 162174 E
87 WARNKE, KYLE 286952 E
86 FITZGERALD, CHARLES 254410 C
85 CARPER, DOUG 246671 C
85 ZENON, KIM 163435 C
84 THOMPSON, MADISON 274999 E E FIRST LADY RUNNER UP
83 BEVERLEY, KENNETH 259062 E E SECOND
82 JONES, TERRY 164740 D
80 BERRY, BRIAN NEW E
80 TAYLOR, DALE 163949 E
79 THOMPSON, DEON 167010 D
79 DALE, MONICA 250783 E E THIRD
76 BASCA, GENE E E FOURTH
70 DALE, TAYLOR 289976 E SUB JUN THIRD
61 CARTER, KEITH 290940 E
55 MAIN, ZACH 154057 E SUB JUNIOR GROUP 1-1

20 Gauge 100 SMITHART, RYAN 173039 AA OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
99 BRACE, KEITH 159736 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
99 PREDMORE, ROB 229261 AA OPEN THIRD SUB SEN CHAMPION
99 FRIESEN, PAUL 164220 AA AA FIRST SEN CHAMPION
99 DUWE, HENRY 157380 AA AA SECOND TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
99 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA AA THIRD SUB SEN RUNNER UP
99 LUTZ, CHRIS 130208 AA AA FOURTH SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
99 TESCH, DONALD 96641 A A FIRST SR-VETERAN CHAMPION
99 HASS, MIKE 253548 A A SECOND TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
99 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 B B FIRST VETERAN CHAMPION
98 LEHMAN, KURT 142275 A A THIRD SEN RUNNER UP
98 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 A A FOURTH
98 MANN, KURT 170342 A A FIFTH
98 SENZER, JON 140974 A
98 KOLB, ERIK 246219 B B SECOND SUB SEN THIRD
98 QUIGLEY, MIKE 98489 B B THIRD VETERAN RUNNER UP
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20 Gauge 98 RAYMOND, RANDY 272158 C C FIRST

97 ZENON, COREY 159833 AA
97 ADAMS, JIM 125142 A VETERAN THIRD
97 DAMRON, WHITNEY 129677 A
97 HARTZOG, TIM 134077 A SUB SUB SEN THIRD
97 SCHIFFERDECKER, ROB 238432 A COLLEGIATE CHAMPION
97 THORSEN, ANDREW 256124 A MILITARY CHAMPION
97 CHANDLER, CLIFF 109615 B B FOURTH SEN THIRD
97 CLASSEN, ADAM 144963 B B FIFTH
97 BURKHART, RICHARD 122994 B
97 JOHNSON, ROSS 162006 C C SECOND
96 CHAMBERS, JERRY 248759 AA MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
96 FANGMEYER, DALE 131485 AA
96 LEWIS, VAN 141542 AA
96 MCCUBBIN, RICH 113455 AA
96 MEISINGER, DAVE 153751 AA
96 BAILEY, GARY 157291 A SR-VETERAN RUNNER UP
96 BAKER, RANDAL 253885 A
96 VANDERBLOOMER, 155767 A
96 RICKER, DAVE DEAN 147213 B RET MIL CHAMPION
96 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C C THIRD
95 RICK, ROBERT (B0B) 150662 AA
95 BELOHLAVY, DANIEL 136928 A
95 BOSTON, FRED 156954 A
95 MELCHISEDECH, SCOTT 155667 A
95 TODSEN, MICHAEL 156296 A
95 DANIELSON, KURT 176262 B
95 HALEY, KEITH 234152 B
95 MANNEN, JOHN 156972 B
95 VEACH, ROY 153728 B
94 DECKER, JAMES 144865 AA
94 HICKS, LARRY 152880 AA
94 KYLE, DOUGLAS 167686 AA
94 BARGELL, JONATHAN 148719 A
94 WATERWORTH, BRIAN 246059 A
94 PETERS, JOSHUA 163488 B
94 PLOOSTER, ROGER 225585 B
94 AHLSTEDT, JIM 154305 C
94 FUCINARO, RON 277483 C
94 SPRADLING, MICHELE 238424 C LADY CHAMPION
94 WILMESHER, JOHN 124416 D D FIRST
94 HERR, ETHAN 251100 D D SECOND JUNIOR CHAMPION
93 ADAMS, TROY 140416 AA
93 LITTLE, SPENCER 239270 A JUNIOR THIRD
93 SERNA, DONAVAN 155341 A MILITARY VETERAN THIRD
93 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B
93 WILSON, MARSHAL 279901 B JUNIOR RUNNER UP
92 HENDRICKSON, BRIAN 247106 A
92 SHIPFERLING, DAVE 149282 B
92 UPHOFF, JACOB 259990 B SUB JUN CHAMPION
91 VERBESKI, STEVE 150798 A
91 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B
91 WHITAKER, JAMES  P 39559 B RET MIL RUNNER UP
91 KALLAND, DON 78969 C
91 PORTZ, MARK 265146 C
90 PATZEL, STAN 96399 B
90 HURST, SHARON 156795 C LADY RUNNER UP
90 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 C
90 WEIDER, PHILIP 153729 C
89 OLSON, TIM 152699 A
89 HANSEN, DON 153753 C
89 SPRADLING, CLOYCE 235268 C
89 STUMPF, JAMES 53380 C
88 UPHOFF, BLANE 259987 AA
88 KELLY, DONALD 115028 B
88 FITZGERALD, CHARLES 254410 C
88 JOHNSON, DOROTHY 162174 C LADY THIRD
88 JONES, TERRY 164740 C
88 KINDER, MASON 283910 D D THIRD
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20 Gauge 87 GAY, LARRY 138731 B

86 SMITLEY, DOUGLAS 146682 A
86 HIER, D G SKEET 114211 C
86 RICHTER, GARY 90536 C
86 ZENON, KIM 163435 D D FOURTH
85 BURKHART, GLENDA 156143 C
84 HOLSTEIN, FRANK 55833 C
84 CARPER, DOUG 246671 D D FIFTH
83 DONAHUE, SHANE 290511 C
83 TAYLOR, DALE 163949 D
83 WARNKE, KYLE 286952 D
82 THOMPSON, DEON 167010 D
81 EVARISTO, RICHARD 285278 D
81 FIECHTNER, COLIN 258787 D
79 MAROTTI, KENNETH 142477 D
78 BERRY, BRIAN NEW D
77 HILGENKAMP, STANLEY 123637 D
70 MCNINCH, JERRY 258975 D
66 UHRI, TYLER D SUB JUN RUNNER UP

28 Gauge 99 MCCUBBIN, RICH 113455 AA OPEN CHAMPION SUB SEN CHAMPION
99 LUTZ, CHRIS 130208 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
99 BOSTON, FRED 156954 A OPEN THIRD SEN CHAMPION
99 RICK, ROBERT (B0B) 150662 AA AA FIRST SEN RUNNER UP
99 CHAMBERS, JERRY 248759 AA AA SECOND SUB SEN RUNNER UP
99 ADAMS, TROY 140416 AA SUB SEN THIRD
99 HICKS, LARRY 152880 A A FIRST SEN RUNNER UP
99 DAMRON, WHITNEY 129677 A A SECOND
98 KYLE, DOUGLAS 167686 AA AA THIRD SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
98 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA AA FOURTH
98 DECKER, JAMES 144865 AA AA FIFTH
98 SMITHART, RYAN 173039 AA TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
98 WATERWORTH, BRIAN 246059 A A THIRD SUB SUB SEN THIRD
98 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 A A FOURTH VETERAN CHAMPION
98 ZENON, COREY 159833 A A FIFTH
98 SCHIFFERDECKER, ROB 238432 A COLLEGIATE CHAMPION
98 VANDERBLOOMER, 155767 A
97 LEWIS, VAN 141542 AA
97 LITTLE, SPENCER 239270 AA JUNIOR CHAMPION
97 PREDMORE, ROB 229261 AA
97 BAILEY, GARY 157291 A SR-VETERAN CHAMPION
97 FANGMEYER, DALE 131485 A
97 LEHMAN, KURT 142275 A
97 MANN, KURT 170342 A TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
97 MELCHISEDECH, SCOTT 155667 A
97 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B B FIRST
97 UPHOFF, JACOB 259990 C C FIRST SUB JUN CHAMPION
96 BARGELL, JONATHAN 148719 AA
96 BRACE, KEITH 159736 AA
96 THORSEN, ANDREW 256124 AA MILITARY CHAMPION
96 TODSEN, MICHAEL 156296 AA
96 ADAMS, JIM 125142 A VETERAN RUNNER UP
96 HARTZOG, TIM 134077 A
96 HASS, MIKE 253548 A
96 WHITAKER, JAMES  P 39559 A RET MIL CHAMPION
96 CLASSEN, ADAM 144963 B B SECOND
96 HERR, ETHAN 251100 C C SECOND JUNIOR RUNNER UP
96 HOLSTEIN, FRANK 55833 C C THIRD
95 FRIESEN, PAUL 164220 AA
95 SENZER, JON 140974 AA
95 DUWE, HENRY 157380 A
95 TESCH, DONALD 96641 A SR-VETERAN RUNNER UP
95 CHANDLER, CLIFF 109615 B B THIRD
95 QUIGLEY, MIKE 98489 B B FOURTH
95 MANNEN, JOHN 156972 B B FIFTH
95 RICKER, DAVE DEAN 147213 B RET MIL RUNNER UP
95 HIER, D G SKEET 114211 C C FOURTH MILITARY VETERAN THIRD
94 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 A
94 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B
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28 Gauge 94 BELOHLAVY, DANIEL 136928 B

94 HALEY, KEITH 234152 B
94 PETERS, JOSHUA 163488 B
94 WILSON, MARSHAL 279901 B JUNIOR THIRD
93 KOLB, ERIK 246219 A
93 MEISINGER, DAVE 153751 A
93 HENDRICKSON, BRIAN 247106 B
93 KELLY, DONALD 115028 C C FIFTH
93 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 C
92 OLSON, TIM 152699 A
92 JOHNSON, ROSS 162006 B
92 JONES, TERRY 164740 C
92 PLOOSTER, ROGER 225585 C
91 AHLSTEDT, JIM 154305 B
91 BAKER, RANDAL 253885 B
91 SERNA, DONAVAN 155341 B
91 UPHOFF, BLANE 259987 B
91 KALLAND, DON 78969 C
91 RAYMOND, RANDY 272158 C
90 SMITLEY, DOUGLAS 146682 B
90 FITZGERALD, CHARLES 254410 C
89 DONAHUE, SHANE 290511 C
89 FUCINARO, RON 277483 C
88 DANIELSON, KURT 176262 B
88 PORTZ, MARK 265146 B
88 VEACH, ROY 153728 B
88 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C
88 MAROTTI, KENNETH 142477 C
88 WILMESHER, JOHN 124416 C
88 KINDER, MASON 283910 D D FIRST
88 CARPER, DOUG 246671 D D SECOND
87 GAY, LARRY 138731 B
87 SHIPFERLING, DAVE 149282 B
87 STUMPF, JAMES 53380 C
86 HANSEN, DON 153753 C
85 BURKHART, RICHARD 122994 B
85 HILGENKAMP, STANLEY 123637 D D THIRD
84 VERBESKI, STEVE 150798 B
84 WEIDER, PHILIP 153729 C
84 ZENON, KIM 163435 C LADY CHAMPION
83 WARNKE, KYLE 286952 D D FOURTH
83 BURKHART, GLENDA 156143 D D FIFTH LADY RUNNER UP
83 FIECHTNER, COLIN 258787 D
83 SPRADLING, CLOYCE 235268 D
82 SPRADLING, MICHELE 238424 C LADY THIRD
81 HURST, SHARON 156795 C
79 THOMPSON, DEON 167010 C
78 JOHNSON, DOROTHY 162174 D
75 BERRY, BRIAN NEW D
61 UHRI, TYLER D SUB JUN RUNNER UP
58 MCNINCH, JERRY 258975 D

410 98 MCCUBBIN, RICH 113455 AA OPEN CHAMPION SUB SEN CHAMPION
98 CHAMBERS, JERRY 248759 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SEN RUNNER UP
97 PETERS, JOSHUA 163488 A OPEN THIRD TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
97 LEWIS, VAN 141542 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN THIRD
97 LUTZ, CHRIS 130208 A A FIRST SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
96 SMITHART, RYAN 173039 AA AA SECOND TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
96 TESCH, DONALD 96641 A A SECOND SR-VETERAN CHAMPION
96 TODSEN, MICHAEL 156296 A A THIRD SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
96 DAMRON, WHITNEY 129677 B B FIRST
95 RICK, ROBERT (B0B) 150662 AA AA THIRD SEN CHAMPION
95 FRIESEN, PAUL 164220 AA AA FOURTH SEN RUNNER UP
94 SCHIFFERDECKER, ROB 238432 AA AA FIFTH COLLEGIATE CHAMPION
94 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA
94 BRACE, KEITH 159736 A A FOURTH SUB SUB SEN THIRD
94 WILSON, MARSHAL 279901 B B SECOND JUNIOR CHAMPION
94 BARGELL, JONATHAN 148719 B B THIRD
94 MANN, KURT 170342 B B FOURTH
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410 93 PREDMORE, ROB 229261 AA

93 HARTZOG, TIM 134077 A
93 HASS, MIKE 253548 A
93 VANDERBLOOMER, 155767 A
93 ZENON, COREY 159833 A
93 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B B FIFTH
92 MEISINGER, DAVE 153751 A SEN THIRD
91 HICKS, LARRY 152880 AA
91 KYLE, DOUGLAS 167686 AA
91 BAKER, RANDAL 253885 A
91 KOLB, ERIK 246219 B
91 STUMPF, JAMES 53380 B VETERAN CHAMPION
91 ARICO, FRANK 164923 C
90 BAILEY, GARY 157291 A SR-VETERAN RUNNER UP
90 OLSON, TIM 152699 A
90 CHANDLER, CLIFF 109615 B
90 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 B VETERAN RUNNER UP
90 SHIPFERLING, DAVE 149282 B
89 ADAMS, TROY 140416 AA
89 AHLSTEDT, JIM 154305 B
89 DANIELSON, KURT 176262 B
89 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 B
89 SMITLEY, DOUGLAS 146682 B
89 WILMESHER, JOHN 124416 B
89 KINDER, MASON 283910 D D FIRST JUNIOR RUNNER UP
88 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A
88 HENDRICKSON, BRIAN 247106 A
88 MELCHISEDECH, SCOTT 155667 A
88 QUIGLEY, MIKE 98489 A VETERAN THIRD
88 THORSEN, ANDREW 256124 A MILITARY CHAMPION
88 VERBESKI, STEVE 150798 A
88 CLASSEN, ADAM 144963 B
88 FANGMEYER, DALE 131485 B
88 FITZGERALD, CHARLES 254410 B
88 LITTLE, SPENCER 239270 B
88 UPHOFF, JACOB 259990 B SUB JUN CHAMPION
87 ADAMS, JIM 125142 A
87 BOSTON, FRED 156954 A
87 KALLAND, DON 78969 B
87 SPRADLING, CLOYCE 235268 C C FIRST
86 DUWE, HENRY 157380 AA
86 BELOHLAVY, DANIEL 136928 B
86 LEHMAN, KURT 142275 B
86 MANNEN, JOHN 156972 B
86 PORTZ, MARK 265146 B
86 SERNA, DONAVAN 155341 B
86 FUCINARO, RON 277483 C C SECOND
86 HERR, ETHAN 251100 D D SECOND
85 VEACH, ROY 153728 C C THIRD
85 HOLSTEIN, FRANK 55833 C C FOURTH
85 HANSEN, DON 153753 D D THIRD
84 RICKER, DAVE DEAN 147213 B RET MIL CHAMPION
84 FIECHTNER, COLIN 258787 C C FIFTH
83 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 C
83 SPRADLING, MICHELE 238424 C LADY CHAMPION
82 BURKHART, RICHARD 122994 C
81 UPHOFF, BLANE 259987 B
81 WHITAKER, JAMES  P 39559 B RET MIL RUNNER UP
81 HILGENKAMP, STANLEY 123637 C
81 HIER, D G SKEET 114211 D D FOURTH
80 GARBER, BILL 229454 B
80 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C
80 JOHNSON, ROSS 162006 C
80 KELLY, DONALD 115028 C
79 GAY, LARRY 138731 B
78 ZENON, KIM 163435 C LADY RUNNER UP
78 WARNKE, KYLE 286952 D D FIFTH
76 MAROTTI, KENNETH 142477 C
75 THOMPSON, DEON 167010 B
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410 75 BURKHART, GLENDA 156143 C LADY THIRD

75 JOHNSON, DOROTHY 162174 C
75 WEIDER, PHILIP 153729 D
74 RAYMOND, RANDY 272158 D
73 CARPER, DOUG 246671 C
73 MCNINCH, JERRY 258975 C
72 HURST, SHARON 156795 D
71 BERRY, BRIAN NEW D
60 DONAHUE, SHANE 290511 D

Doubles 99 SMITHART, RYAN 173039 AA OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
97 BRACE, KEITH 159736 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
96 SCHIFFERDECKER, ROB 238432 B OPEN THIRD COLLEGIATE CHAMPION
95 FRIESEN, PAUL 164220 A A FIRST SEN CHAMPION
95 PETERS, JOSHUA 163488 B B FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
94 MCCUBBIN, RICH 113455 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN CHAMPION
94 HICKS, LARRY 152880 A A SECOND SEN RUNNER UP
94 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 A A THIRD SUB SEN RUNNER UP
94 CHAMBERS, JERRY 248759 A SUB SEN THIRD
94 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B B SECOND SEN THIRD
94 ZENON, COREY 159833 B B THIRD
93 DECKER, JAMES 144865 AA AA SECOND
93 LEWIS, VAN 141542 AA
93 LITTLE, SPENCER 239270 AA JUNIOR CHAMPION
93 LEHMAN, KURT 142275 A
93 PLOOSTER, ROGER 225585 A
93 WELLER, MASON 283537 A JUNIOR RUNNER UP
93 BAKER, RANDAL 253885 B
92 BARGELL, JONATHAN 148719 A
92 DUWE, HENRY 157380 A
92 KYLE, DOUGLAS 167686 A SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
92 PATKE, STEVE 135720 A
92 PREDMORE, ROB 229261 A
92 RICK, ROBERT (B0B) 150662 A
92 BAILEY, GARY 157291 B SR-VETERAN CHAMPION
92 HALEY, KEITH 234152 B SUB SUB SEN THIRD
91 GAY, LARRY 138731 A
91 TESCH, DONALD 96641 A SR-VETERAN RUNNER UP
91 THORSEN, ANDREW 256124 A
91 HARTZOG, TIM 134077 B
91 WATERWORTH, BRIAN 246059 B
90 KELLY, DONALD 115028 B VETERAN CHAMPION
90 MEISINGER, DAVE 153751 B
90 RICHTER, GARY 90536 B
90 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 B VETERAN RUNNER UP
90 TODSEN, MICHAEL 156296 B
90 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C C FIRST
89 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 A
89 AHLSTEDT, JIM 154305 C C SECOND
89 DANIELSON, KURT 176262 C C THIRD
89 HENDRICKSON, BRIAN 247106 C
88 ADAMS, JIM 125142 B VETERAN THIRD
88 MANN, KURT 170342 B
87 LUTZ, CHRIS 130208 A
87 BELOHLAVY, DANIEL 136928 B
87 KOLB, ERIK 246219 B
87 WHITAKER, JAMES  P 39559 B
87 QUIGLEY, MIKE 98489 C
87 RAYMOND, RANDY 272158 C
87 UPHOFF, JACOB 259990 C SUB JUN CHAMPION
87 WILSON, MARSHAL 279901 C JUNIOR THIRD
86 UPHOFF, BLANE 259987 B
86 CARPER, DOUG 246671 C
86 HOLSTEIN, FRANK 55833 C
86 PORTZ, MARK 265146 C
85 VANDERBLOOMER, 155767 A
85 SHIPFERLING, DAVE 149282 B
85 MAROTTI, KENNETH 142477 C
85 HILGENKAMP, STANLEY 123637 D D FIRST
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Doubles 85 ZENON, KIM 163435 D D SECOND LADY CHAMPION

84 HASS, MIKE 253548 A
84 CLASSEN, ADAM 144963 B
84 GARBER, BILL 229454 B
84 KALLAND, DON 78969 B
84 OLSON, TIM 152699 B
84 FIECHTNER, COLIN 258787 C
83 MELCHISEDECH, SCOTT 155667 A
83 SMITLEY, DOUGLAS 146682 B
82 WILMESHER, JOHN 124416 B
82 JONES, TERRY 164740 C
82 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 C
81 CHANDLER, CLIFF 109615 B
81 FITZGERALD, CHARLES 254410 C
79 EVARISTO, RICHARD 285278 D D THIRD
75 HERR, ETHAN 251100 D
74 KINDER, MASON 283910 D
74 WEIDER, PHILIP 153729 D
72 VERBESKI, STEVE 150798 B
69 HANSEN, DON 153753 C
69 SPRADLING, CLOYCE 235268 C
69 THOMPSON, DEON 167010 C
68 HURST, SHARON 156795 D LADY RUNNER UP
68 WARNKE, KYLE 286952 D

HOA 393 SMITHART, RYAN 173039 AA OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
390 LUTZ, CHRIS 130208 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
389 MANN, KURT 170342 A OPEN THIRD TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
389 LEWIS, VAN 141542 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN CHAMPION
389 FRIESEN, PAUL 164220 AA AA SECOND SEN CHAMPION
389 MCCUBBIN, RICH 113455 AA AA THIRD SUB SEN RUNNER UP
389 TESCH, DONALD 96641 A A FIRST SR-VETERAN CHAMPION
388 PREDMORE, ROB 229261 AA AA FOURTH
388 RICK, ROBERT (B0B) 150662 AA AA FIFTH SEN RUNNER UP
388 CHAMBERS, JERRY 248759 A A SECOND MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION
388 DAMRON, WHITNEY 129677 B B FIRST SUB SEN THIRD
387 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA
387 HASS, MIKE 253548 A A THIRD TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
386 BRACE, KEITH 159736 AA SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
386 VANDERBLOOMER, 155767 A A FOURTH
386 ZENON, COREY 159833 A A FIFTH
385 SCHIFFERDECKER, ROB 238432 A COLLEGIATE CHAMPION
384 TODSEN, MICHAEL 156296 A SUB SUB SEN THIRD
384 HARTZOG, TIM 134077 B B SECOND
382 BARGELL, JONATHAN 148719 A
382 PETERS, JOSHUA 163488 B B THIRD
381 LEHMAN, KURT 142275 A SEN THIRD
380 DECKER, JAMES 144865 AA
380 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 B B FOURTH VETERAN CHAMPION
379 BAILEY, GARY 157291 A SR-VETERAN RUNNER UP
379 BOSTON, FRED 156954 A
379 HICKS, LARRY 152880 A
379 CHANDLER, CLIFF 109615 B B FIFTH
379 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 B
378 DUWE, HENRY 157380 A
378 THORSEN, ANDREW 256124 A MILITARY CHAMPION
377 MEISINGER, DAVE 153751 A
376 ADAMS, TROY 140416 AA
376 KYLE, DOUGLAS 167686 AA
376 QUIGLEY, MIKE 98489 B VETERAN RUNNER UP
375 FANGMEYER, DALE 131485 A
374 ADAMS, JIM 125142 A VETERAN THIRD
374 BAKER, RANDAL 253885 A
374 LITTLE, SPENCER 239270 B JUNIOR CHAMPION
374 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B
374 UPHOFF, JACOB 259990 C C FIRST SUB JUN CHAMPION
373 KOLB, ERIK 246219 B
373 WILSON, MARSHAL 279901 B JUNIOR RUNNER UP
372 MELCHISEDECH, SCOTT 155667 A
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HOA 372 CLASSEN, ADAM 144963 B

371 BELOHLAVY, DANIEL 136928 B
371 RICKER, DAVE DEAN 147213 B RET MIL CHAMPION
369 HENDRICKSON, BRIAN 247106 B
369 OLSON, TIM 152699 B
369 HERR, ETHAN 251100 D D FIRST JUNIOR THIRD
367 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B
367 DANIELSON, KURT 176262 B
365 MANNEN, JOHN 156972 B
365 AHLSTEDT, JIM 154305 C C SECOND
363 WILMESHER, JOHN 124416 C C THIRD
362 VEACH, ROY 153728 C C FOURTH
361 SERNA, DONAVAN 155341 B MILITARY VETERAN THIRD
361 WHITAKER, JAMES  P 39559 B RET MIL RUNNER UP
360 PORTZ, MARK 265146 B
360 SHIPFERLING, DAVE 149282 B
360 RAYMOND, RANDY 272158 C C FIFTH
360 JOHNSON, ROSS 162006 C
359 KALLAND, DON 78969 C
359 KINDER, MASON 283910 D D SECOND
357 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 C
356 UPHOFF, BLANE 259987 B
356 BURKHART, RICHARD 122994 C
356 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C
356 HOLSTEIN, FRANK 55833 C
356 KELLY, DONALD 115028 C
355 SMITLEY, DOUGLAS 146682 B
354 VERBESKI, STEVE 150798 B
354 STUMPF, JAMES 53380 C
353 HANSEN, DON 153753 C
352 FITZGERALD, CHARLES 254410 C
351 SPRADLING, MICHELE 238424 C LADY CHAMPION
349 HIER, D G SKEET 114211 D D THIRD
348 GAY, LARRY 138731 B
346 SPRADLING, CLOYCE 235268 D D FOURTH
343 FIECHTNER, COLIN 258787 E E FIRST
339 WEIDER, PHILIP 153729 D D FIFTH
333 MAROTTI, KENNETH 142477 D
333 ZENON, KIM 163435 D LADY RUNNER UP
332 BURKHART, GLENDA 156143 C LADY THIRD
331 WARNKE, KYLE 286952
330 CARPER, DOUG 246671 D
330 HILGENKAMP, STANLEY 123637 D
330 HURST, SHARON 156795 D
328 JOHNSON, DOROTHY 162174 C
327 DONAHUE, SHANE 290511 D
315 THOMPSON, DEON 167010 D
304 BERRY, BRIAN NEW E E SECOND

HAA 492 SMITHART, RYAN 173039 AA OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
484 FRIESEN, PAUL 164220 A OPEN RUNNER UP SEN CHAMPION
483 MCCUBBIN, RICH 113455 AA OPEN THIRD SUB SEN CHAMPION
483 BRACE, KEITH 159736 AA AA FIRST SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
482 LEWIS, VAN 141542 AA AA SECOND SUB SEN RUNNER UP
482 CHAMBERS, JERRY 248759 A A FIRST SUB SEN THIRD
481 SCHIFFERDECKER, ROB 238432 A A SECOND COLLEGIATE CHAMPION
480 RICK, ROBERT (B0B) 150662 A A THIRD SEN RUNNER UP
480 PREDMORE, ROB 229261 A A FOURTH
480 ZENON, COREY 159833 A A FIFTH
479 PATKE, STEVE 135720 A
477 LUTZ, CHRIS 130208 A SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
477 MANN, KURT 170342 A
477 PETERS, JOSHUA 163488 B B FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
475 HARTZOG, TIM 134077 B B SECOND
474 LEHMAN, KURT 142275 A SEN THIRD
474 TODSEN, MICHAEL 156296 A SUB SUB SEN THIRD
474 BARGELL, JONATHAN 148719 B B THIRD
473 DECKER, JAMES 144865 AA AA THIRD
473 HICKS, LARRY 152880 A
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HAA 471 HASS, MIKE 253548 A

471 VANDERBLOOMER, 155767 A
471 BAILEY, GARY 157291 B B FOURTH SR-VETERAN CHAMPION
470 DUWE, HENRY 157380 A
470 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 B B FIFTH VETERAN CHAMPION
469 THORSEN, ANDREW 256124 A MILITARY CHAMPION
468 KYLE, DOUGLAS 167686 A
467 BAKER, RANDAL 253885 A
467 LITTLE, SPENCER 239270 A JUNIOR CHAMPION
467 MEISINGER, DAVE 153751 A
463 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B
463 QUIGLEY, MIKE 98489 C C FIRST VETERAN RUNNER UP
462 ADAMS, JIM 125142 A VETERAN THIRD
461 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B
461 UPHOFF, JACOB 259990 C C SECOND SUB JUN CHAMPION
460 CHANDLER, CLIFF 109615 B
460 KOLB, ERIK 246219 B
460 WILSON, MARSHAL 279901 B JUNIOR RUNNER UP
458 BELOHLAVY, DANIEL 136928 B
458 HENDRICKSON, BRIAN 247106 B
456 CLASSEN, ADAM 144963 B
456 DANIELSON, KURT 176262 B
455 MELCHISEDECH, SCOTT 155667 A
454 AHLSTEDT, JIM 154305 C C THIRD
453 OLSON, TIM 152699 B
448 WHITAKER, JAMES  P 39559 B
447 RAYMOND, RANDY 272158 C C FOURTH
446 KELLY, DONALD 115028 C C FIFTH
446 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C
446 PORTZ, MARK 265146 C
445 SHIPFERLING, DAVE 149282 B
445 WILMESHER, JOHN 124416 C
444 HERR, ETHAN 251100 D D FIRST JUNIOR THIRD
443 KALLAND, DON 78969 C
442 UPHOFF, BLANE 259987 B
442 HOLSTEIN, FRANK 55833 C
439 GAY, LARRY 138731 B
439 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 C
433 FITZGERALD, CHARLES 254410 C
433 KINDER, MASON 283910 D D SECOND
427 FIECHTNER, COLIN 258787 E E FIRST
426 VERBESKI, STEVE 150798 B
422 HANSEN, DON 153753 C
418 MAROTTI, KENNETH 142477 C
418 ZENON, KIM 163435 D D THIRD
416 CARPER, DOUG 246671 D D FOURTH
415 HILGENKAMP, STANLEY 123637 D D FIFTH
415 SPRADLING, CLOYCE 235268 D
413 WEIDER, PHILIP 153729 D
398 HURST, SHARON 156795 D
384 THOMPSON, DEON 167010 D
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